UAE-Cat. ApG rw
Article no.: 13511503 Color: purewhite (similar RAL 9010)

I (R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany
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Product Features

Surface mounting housing, pure white (similar RAL 9010)
- for Rutenbeck flush mounting designs

- for wall mounting (2 mounting points)

- cable entry top/bottom/rear

- ABS - plastic

- 80 x 80 x 45 mm

Features

General

Surface

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
surface-mounted
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

RO Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmitihle

Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105
mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de
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painted, matte
Yes

39259010

DE
4043921044377

Yes

80
80
46
0,053

Yes
box

0,33
258
87
87

10010070, 10210204, 10310222, 136112030, 136112070,
138112030, 138112070

10010056, 13511503
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